
Judge's Signatures

2014 Disco-Tech Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 25-26, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/26/2014 2:58:58 PM

Women / 4 / Middle-A
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Welsh4415
Airborne

9.450 9.650 9.4509.200 37.750
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sophia Beaupre4404
Airborne

9.275 9.050 9.0009.300 36.625
4T 5 2 6 2 

2 

Olivia Lynch4455
Technique

8.875 9.225 9.0509.125 36.275
12 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Lea Domingo4407
Airborne

9.425 8.450 9.0259.350 36.250
2 9 1 5 4 

4 

Jordan Tejeda4430
Elevate

8.925 9.025 9.0509.000 36.000
9 6 6 3T 5 

5 

Cassandra Krocheski4454
Technique

8.900 9.325 8.6009.075 35.900
10T 3 5 8T 6 

6 

Breeana Phillips4419
Auburn

9.000 8.850 9.2008.500 35.550
7 7 10 2 7 

7 

Indigo Almeida4403
Airborne

9.300 8.400 8.6508.675 35.025
3 10 8 7 8 

8 

Dannica Hicks4450
Technique

8.950 9.350 8.4008.200 34.900
8 2 13 12 9 

9 

Cara Kelly4453
Technique

9.175 8.675 8.5008.275 34.625
6 8 12 11 10 

10 

Emily Palmer4444
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 8.325 8.6008.375 34.575
4T 11 11 8T 11 

11 

Ashlee Kraft4435
Galaxy

8.900 8.250 8.6008.625 34.375
10T 12 9 8T 12 

12 

Arya Kaiwar4452
Technique

8.650 7.250 8.2008.700 32.800
13 13 7 13 13 

13 
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